
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Panvel Special (Via Daund Chord Line)/07314xX - COVR - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

18h 55m - 776 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 17:35 0 1 0 52 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 30 52 382 SCR
3 PBN Parbhani Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 59 64 412 SCR
4 SELU Selu 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 101 86 435 SCR
5 PTU Partur 19:50 19:51 1m 0 1 129 69 464 SCR
6 J Jalna 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 173 43 502 SCR
7 AWB Aurangabad 22:00 22:05 5m 0 1 236 37 556 SCR
8 MMR Manmad Junction 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 348 28 558 CR
9 KPG Kopargaon 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 390 47 550 CR
10 BAP Belapur 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 434 73 535 CR
11 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 05:00 05:03 3m 0 2 501 30 CR
12 DDCC Daund Chord Line 07:48 07:50 2m 0 2 583 46 525 CR
13 PUNE Pune Junction 09:25 09:30 5m 0 2 656 52 560 CR
14 CCH Chinchwad 09:49 09:50 1m 0 2 672 76 574 CR
15 TGN Talegaon 10:04 10:05 1m 0 2 690 47 621 CR
16 LNL Lonavla 10:43 10:45 2m 2 720 32 623 CR
17 PNVL Panvel Junction 12:30 0 2 776 - 12 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 04 2024 (18:05)

Jul 04 2024 (18:05)

1

1


